
Bentleigh - Brighton Bus Route 2026  

Updated route and times from 20/01/2026 

 

BUS STOP - AM Stop AM* 
Milton Street and Broadway, Elwood 1 7.12 
Dendy Street and Halifax Street, Brighton East 2 7.24 
Dendy Street before Roslyn Street, Brighton 3 7.25 
Dendy Street before Balfour Street, Brighton 4   7.29 
Dendy Street and Melosa Avenue, Brighton 5 7.31 
Barbara Street and Rowans Road Moorabbin 6 7.40 
May Street and Teddington Road, Hampton 7 7.50 
Bluff Road and Thomas Street, Hampton East 8 7.54 
Sargood Street, before Myrtle Road, Hampton 9 7.59 
Highett Road, before Lansdown Street, Hampton 10 8.00 
Highett Road, before Austin Road, Hampton 11 8.02 
Highett Road, before Field Street, Hampton 12 8.03 
Bay Road before Lansell Avenue, Sandringham 13 8.05 
Bay Road and Cloyne Street, Cheltenham 14 8.07 
Jack Road before Olympic Avenue, Cheltenham 15 8.09 
Charman Road before Latrobe Street, Cheltenham 16 8.14 
Mentone Girls' Grammar School 17 8.20 
   
BUS STOP - PM Stop PM* 
Mentone Girls’ Grammar School 1 15.45 
Charman Road after Keith St, Cheltenham 2 15.55 
Weatherall Road before Morey Rd, Cheltenham 3 15.56 
Jack Road after Monterey Drive, Cheltenham 4 16.02 
Rowans Road and Wickham Road, Moorabbin  5 16.13 
Rowans Road and Barbara Street, Moorabbin 6 16.16 
Spring Road and Dane Road, Hampton East 7 16.26 
Sargood Street before Service Street, Hampton 8 16.30 
Sargood Street after Thompson Street, Hampton 9 16.31 
May Street and Teddington Road, Hampton 10 16.32 
Dendy Street after Baird Street, Brighton 11 16.39 
Dendy Street and Halifax Street, Brighton 12 16.42 
Milton Street and Broadway, Elwood 13 16.55 

 

Times may vary due to traffic conditions 


